IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.:
Status:
Date of Issue:

Products for which the Manufacturer controls the design and manufacture of the product
Type Examination IECEx Certificate of
Product Type Designation Certificate Number
Conformity Number(Including ATEX)
Product category. Ex Dust "ia"
007 Switch box Baseefa03ATEX0336
OPTI -SET Switch box Baseefa03ATEX0340
007C Control Centre Baseefa03ATEX0337
007 K4-20 Position Transmitter Baseefa03ATEX0338
Switch/Solenoid Module Control Unit Baseefa03ATEX0339
007 IS Position Monitor Baseefa08A TEXOO13
Product category - Ex "d"
Type 007 Control Monitor I BASOOATEX2154
I I
Product category - Ex "ed"
Type 007 'M6' Switch box I Baseefa02ATEX0241X
I I
Product category - Ex "d" tD
007 IIC Position Monitor I Baseefa06A TEX0223 T IECEx BAS 06.0054
Tvoe 007 Control Monitor I Baseefa07 ATEX0183 I IECEx BAS 07.0051
Cert - Qaschedule - issue 7 - February 2008